Research Data by M	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Some of Poly 17766  Mobile No.: 967447766  registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 7974 Valid From: 8974 to 11074 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9050 839 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
	والمنظور في المنظم المنظم والمنظم المنظم والمنظم والمنظم والمناط والمناط والمناط والمنظم والمنط والمنطوع والمنطوع	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Nam	e No	tim	Das
House Address	90,	Sara	ada
	Pa	w	
Ni	mto	r, Ke	0049

Job No: 202407102 Job Title: Shin A TUTTINEK Fieldwork Location: W-2

Koskata

Freelancer Code: MXKOLF2023
Reference No: 0024

18-9-2024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	nang apada Pada Abras Jawa da Kabarata	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline.	H-H	Kalkota	1001	50@30%
	Access to the spirit	to the desiration of the second secon	त्व (सूची व्याक्ष)	rkiiring

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 18	-9-	202	4
Name of signee:	Na	meta	a Das
	la les min		$\sim \Omega \alpha \alpha$

Signature:

Vamital

Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: ( 100

Contact number: 273 Signature:

the S:- No:-						BILL	ull-W		1: " 11 "		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
	N 0.	Addross					or Co	mmercia	al Use:	en e	con and	
stomers	ET XCEL	DATA	AIRIX	PVT. LT	rD.	rapping the first of the control of						
P-36 Ground Flo	or, Gariahat	Road, Sou	th Dhakuria	, Near Dhal	kuria Electrict	.Du	Bill No	.4-14	9061		14 (4.716)	
Distribution Stat	ion (CESC), Isobed	Kolkata-70	0031	Section.	100	True I	Date:	13.11.2	4	un involuti opsidi. Para da alia sala da	III A A	
Ph.: +91-033-4	0076389	aller Carlo (a.		W. 311			Freela	ncer Co	ie: WXT	OLF 2023-	-0024	
gang dan te	10 1 3/6/01	То	wards m	y Charg	jes/Feesa	gains	t Assi	ignment	sstated be	ow:	L ZIATEN	
Job No: 2	0241	0710	02	eta pada et Historia y Car	aper Kajalyaji K Si kajalyaji K	Origin Num	nal As nber a	signmen nd Date	t Revise Numl	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: (		A Tak	Thae	V . tá	1-2					e lexiste series.	- Fayble	
Fieldwork Lo		170	Las	<del>5 ) '</del>		14.54	10	u mayr	andug tutar	gneron tar	1 164 1176	
Fees for A		ent	1						97			
Data Collec			nent			Quant	tity	Rate		Amount		
	ing charge									Asses		
	uitment/C		sting									
3- Main	interview	-										
4- Main	interview	-										
	eration/Tracify)		/Transcrip	tion/Othe	ers						1.5	
Other Fee	s/Charg	es							100/		500	
Supervision	Charges					100	X	TROK	1301-		500	
Executive			SX		- Who	Sh	^^	N =7	0		<del></del>	
EIC Emple	yee ID:	Date:	Signatur	e:			11	117		<del></del>	600	
Totals			- <del>1</del>								1300	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		ob No.	Task (	Code	Amo	unt:-		<del></del>		
	e		.   3	20240	710						FE SIL DES	
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					1	unt:	فسينيس			
	7		14, 4	12.0	Gra	nd To	tal (/	A+B) Fo	r Net Paym	A	1.,	
Rupees in V	Vords:	FOL	r.	hou	sand	ans	d	fevi	e hun	dred o	my-	
		1				Sum	mar	√້ -			V	
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syno	ched/ 0	uantity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoic	
	240	H.H	- V	efferan	10		- % 3		100	100		
Number					of the name) is t	rue and co	orrect to	the best of m		ee with all terms and co		
I solemnly de My PAN Ad Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE	clare the info ccount Nur y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	rmation men nber is: count Nan count Nun	tioned herein A KOP ne: N F	1610 1016	1013 1013 1016	, ;	12		iciary IFSC Cod	me: P-N- le: PUNBO Received On:	13 03612c	

the appelific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/ner assignment.	_ <del> </del>
(Card F	Holder's Signatur

House Addres

Job Title: Shin ATU Fieldwork Location: Track, W-2

Korkata

Reference No:

8.9-2024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	Hit - Kalkota	25	150
D. J. D. D. T.		- 1-4- X-22 A	Janyabat Sted

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

18-9-2024

Name of signee:

Ruby Raut Pal Reuby Raut Pal

Signature:

Signed in the presence

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name (

Contact number:

Signature:

the Freelancer:-	hash	17 Pauli	670	Sur 2.7	ar	Pur,	Ko	»l-	J00150	9
			100 Pe	BIL	L3	ALL THE	1			
stomer's Name & Addres o: MARKET XCEL DATA -36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, So istribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-7 AN No.: AAECM5086D h.: +91-033-40076389	MATRI outh Dhaku 700031	na, near unakt			Bill N Date: Freel		055 le: (	i NX		24-0285
The true of high vitted of	owards	my Charge	es/Fees	agair	nst Ass	ignment	sstate	ed belo	ow:	0.32.2
b No: 20240	710	2	re ingrii projeti i	Orig No	ginal As umber a	signmen and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
bb Title: Shim ATU	That	ok N	-2				حثال	i anda is	in the said the	h altu-
eldwork Locations:	uko	ta		- 11		30 ° . 15	TELO		T11 8 3 1/10	- LIP 5
ees for Assignment			<del></del>		mala.	Rate			Amount	
ata Collection Type & Seg	gment			Qua	entity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges	Total New						+			
2- Recruitment/Contact/	Listing	×		0	2	150	7 -	·	370	50
Main interview -		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<del>-2</del> -	150				, .
4- Main interview-		1 (2)		<del>-</del>						
5- Moderation/Translation (Specify)		ription/Other	'S		1	1			· · · · · · · ·	
Other Fees/Charges										
Supervision Charges	<del></del>	<del></del>		-	Sa	mit		3 m	Nh	
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date:	Signat	ure:	. ·			1	/X-	F13	.1	
FIC Employee ID: Date. Totals	Jigilat	я				- ;			37	50
A) Fees for Assignemt	1	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-		٦,		
1) I ces for Assignent		202467					-			
D) Curenicies Charges		7	-		Ame	ount:-	-	- 14 T		
		<del></del>	G-	and '	2 165312	A+B) For	Net I	Pavme	ent	
5) Supervision Charges		000								Ril trail
	1.	mee o	Inou	1 Jav	ra,	Jener	1 /	ma.	step cold	2 1 Jour
				Sur	nma	ry	100	1 1		
	They				hed/ Quantity Rejectedby		Invoice Acce	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
		e Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt		ENDOUGH STATE	greed by me	71001	shrea	11110100	
Assignment Joh No. Segment	Kolke	e Collection Type	Submitt 2	6d 5	IQC and A		z la S	25	25	anditions

記を一覧

1	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
earch Data by	Executive Name: Samut GA 7447 7664  Mobile No.:  Samut GA 7447 7664  Mobile No.:  Samut GA 7447 7664  The Samut GA 7447 7666	Samata Roy
ocation: Kalla	(Mobile No: 20140 3400 Address: This Address	(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name Samada Ginha Job No: 202407102
House Address

100A Manikfula Fieldwork Location: W-2

Main Road
Kol- 20054

Kol- 20054 Freelancer Code: NX K Reference No: 18-09-2024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	H-H-Kolkata	10	150
	12.20		livered in requir

The above stated assignment will start from 12 rq r 24 and end on 1. 10 r 29. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

18.00-2024

Name of signee:

SAMATA SINHAROY

Signature:

Samata Sinha Roy

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name;

Contact number:

Signature:

Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date	And
For Commercial Use:    Commercial Use:   For Commercial Use:	And
interview S Name & Adout S MATRIX PVT. LTD.  S MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  S S Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict State of Code:  S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	And
interview S Name & Adout S MATRIX PVT. LTD.  S MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  S S Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict State of Code:  S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	And
Towards my Charges reessignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number a	t
Original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Amount  Payble  Paybl	t
Fieldwork Locations:  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview-  4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
Fieldwork Locations:  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview-  4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 10 50 50 50 6 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 10 50 50 50 6 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 10 50 50 50 0 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	_
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
(Specify)  Other Fees/Charges	
Supervision Charges Sam at Cherh	
Executive Name: Samus Olivan	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: (Y\X 7 1 5	4
Totals	
A) Food for Assignemt	
2540762	_
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-	
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment	
Rupees in Words: One tho usand and five hundred only	<u> </u>
Summary	132
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent	
20240 H. H. Kolkwoffeine 10 - 10 10	

the Freelancer: - Samuta S No:- 6201403	ight	2	Roy	Roa	A.	Kol	- 2000	54
the Freelancer.	ala 1001	بر س						
100 B Manifes	GU.	BIL	100					
4		DIL		mmercial	Use:		r regard Bluf Said	gruett .
A SISSON & ACCUSES	170-174	-30	10.00	المساولة	<u> تولیم نے وہ</u>	1100	المستنابات المتاريخ	
: MARKET XCEL DAY  36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakur  36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakur  36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  37 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  38 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  39 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  30 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  30 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  31 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  32 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuri  33 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dh	ia Electric	<b>1</b>	Bill No Date:	190	56	, 110	1F202°	3-0043
AAC/MSUSOU	- المستحل التي	استان		ant/s	stated	belov	v: ATT CALL IN NO	physical I
N No.: A4COM666689 1.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charge	s/Fees	again	st Ass	gnmenus	Juliou			Quantity And
ob No: 202407102	rit o qui ritte o qui	Orig	inal As	signment nd Date	Rev	3CU /	Assignment and Date	Amount Payble
	0					1 .	- با	1.525
ob Title: Shim ATO Thack, W-	<i></i>				- 1-25, 1 (8)	5.70	sailabe, a	
eldwork Locations:					حبنا		Amount	
ees for Assignment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
ata Collection Type & Segment					-			
<ul><li>1- Briefing charges</li><li>2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing</li></ul>							500	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -		1	0	150	<u> </u>		300	
4- Main interview-					-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Other	s				100			
(Specify)				1				
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	AM.	it	Cr	negh				
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1	W	X7	1.3			1500	3
Totals				I NAME			150	
Job No.		k Code	Amo	ount:-			1	
A) Fees for Assignente	104							
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-	N-4 Da			
	G	rand '	Total (	A+B) For	Net Pa	D	1000	andy a
Rupees in Words: One &	ho u			nd fi	Je -	nu	navieur (	my.
		Su	mma					O Mr. Doveble in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	Quantity S Submi		Quantity IQC and	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte	OF 5	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
30240 H-H Kolker offeing		o		<b>-</b> `'-	110		10	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of My PAN Account Number is: A DP S5.  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: SANATA  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:       660	741.		d correct t	Benefic	y beliefs and ciary Banl ciary IFSC	Nam	e: SOIN OOC	J U58
E&OE		1	مدرات سر سسست			Bill R	eceived On:	ALLEY I
Samata Simha Roy		1	(A)	an like	Table 1	-	hecked & Clear	ed On:
(Signature & Date)	App	roved t	y with	date	and i		الراجيعة الروالية التراجيعة	7

<sub>fucting</sub> interview search Data by Date of	Executive Name: Mobile No.:  Sub in Kn-Du & sand collecting da Market Xcel as per Issue: 12-9-24	I Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okh Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Samut Grooth Ob 74477664 registered with us as a freelance ta. He/She has been authorized to co project specific Assignment Letter. Re Valid From: 18-9-24 to 1-10-24 Jo er to facilitate in his/her assignment.	supplier for bllect Market eference No: ob Fieldwork	PIC of the freelancer  Subur Kamar  Julia  (Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		e: MX KOZF 2023-0
4 44-000	inher Kuman Dutta Lati Lati	Job No: 202407102 Job Title: Shin ATUTSack Fieldwork Location: W-2 Kalkata	Reference No:	3,09-2024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

below and overleaf.

Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
1010	H-H- Kalkata	10	150
offune	B-H- Company	71.74-53	eds of starts.

The above stated assignment will start from 12-9-24 and end on 1... 10.27 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

terms and conditions.	
18.09.2024	Signed in the presence of:
Date:	Witness Name: Nami + 6 hors
Name of signee: & Subir Remail &	Signed in the presence of:  Witness Name: Vami + 6 host  Contact number: 98744766
i was to compare the first section of the faction of the section of the	Ha Signature:
Signature: Subir Kimar Deut	2) Witness Name: Stort on Sorbur
Signature:	Contact number: 9730924991
	Signature:

the Freelancer: Sulur Kuman?  Banati Kal 2000						
The state of the s	BIL	<u> </u>	mmercial U	se:	pagi saggi - Little	guille
		For Co	milici cio.	1 101	المراجع المناسب	
MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electri button Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031  10.: AAECM5086D		i Freela	: 1905 (1.11-) ncer Code:	MINE	2=130-	e269.
No.: AAECM5086D -91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Fees	sagain	st Assi	gnmenuss		elemment	Quantity And
No: 202407102	0-10	inal AS	signment nd Date	Revised As Number	and Date	Amount Payble
No: 20290 1102	+			فتبعلنك يبيا		EVITO
Title: Shim ATU Track, With		-67	74   100   71	- 1 m		
dwork Locations: Kolkara					Amount	
os for Assignment	Qua	antity	Rate			NO.
ta Collection Type & Segment	+		· ·			
1- Briefing charges	-			1 ,	500	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	1	0	150	-	200	
3- Main interview -						
Main interview-	-			7		
Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others						
(Specify)						
ther Fees/Charges				1,		
	mi	+	dro	And I		
Name:			WXX	15	1500	\
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:					1500	
Totals Inh No. To	ask Cod	ie An	nount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt						
Je Frontes			nount:-			
3) Supervision Charges	Grand	i Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	0
The state of the s			1. 1	live by	unds e	donly.
Rupees in Words: One thous o	mo	Con				4
No.	Sı	umm	ary			A service to
Comment Centre Collection Su	ty Synche bmitted	d/ Quant	ity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	S Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
Number 240 X OKan Olum	0		_	10	10	. Ly Take .
	nge) is true	and corre	ct to the best of m	ny beliefs and I agre	e with all terms and	conditions.
n who eided of the na	F ()	a vesedik II			c, D	· I
the nides of the na	12	O D	JTTA Benef	iciary Bank Nar iciary IFSC Cod	e: SBTN	0004604
the nides of the na	SME	TKD	Renef		1001	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the particular of	smif	TRD FAL	Benef		4	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the particular) My PAN Account Number is: AUPPDE 85 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: SUBTR KO Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 345173	smif	504	Benef			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the pa My PAN Account Number is: AUPPDE 85 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: SUBTR KI	smif	504	Benef		Received On:	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the particular of	smif	504	Benef	Bill		

elxcel	Executive Name:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Samur Grooth DG74477664	entre de la companya	PIC of the freelancer  Samur Kunga
cting interview.  arch Data by Date of Cation: Cation: Cation request of	Market Xcel as per lissue: 7 9 2 Mobile No: 98 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	registered with us as a freeland ata. He/She has been authorized to reproject specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: (2 ^9 · 240 [ · 16 · 24 ) ) Address: This Authority Coier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No: Job Fieldwork	Bho Dmick  (Card Holder's Signature)
	g jalangsa Jalenta Mga talah sebagai Mga talah sebagai	Assignment letter	There i	
n	mir Kurrar howmiek Paracane sharia Jooost	Job No: 202407102 Job Title: Shin ATU Track Fieldwork Location: W-2  Varkate	Reference No:	MXKOLF2024-0 9-2024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf.

) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Type	H-H-Kolkata	32	150
offline	the second of the second series of the second series of the second secon	all a avaited	A PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSONAL

The above stated assignment will start from 18-9-14 and end on 1:10-14. The completed assignment should be delivered in required that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: V	3.09,2024
Name of signee:	SAMIR KUMAR BHOW MICK
Signature:	Samur Kumar Blowmick

Signed in the prese	ence of:
1) Witness Name:	Samit Grofu
Contact number	9674477664
Signature:	
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number	0830424991
Signature:	- TXA

indentantité ne Freelancer: Samue Ku a Croalen Para Land 10: 98968210	Be	lg he	ma,	Kol- 2	100056	
866	BI	LL 🖷				
mer's Name & Address  MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria E	lectrict		ommerc	بالبسنيف	o1f2024-	Since the state of
IN NO · AAECM5086D		Free	ancer Co	de: MXK	01F2024-	0446
+91-033-40076389			and the second			5P Auduston
Towards my Charges/F	Ori	ginal A	ssignme and Date	nt Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity An Amount
16 No: 202407102	I N	uniber	- Duce			Payble
ob Title: Shin ATU Trock, W-	2	لنجالك	نسب		The street of	V
eldwork Locations: Valkata	<u> </u>			71-1 . 31.11		
ees for Assignment				-1	Amoun	1
ata Collection Type & Segment	Qu	antity	Rate		,	
1- Briefing charges				_		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		101	1 /	7	1,000	<b>.</b>
3- Main interview - V	13	de	1.50	)	4 800	
4- Main interview-						1
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges  Executive Name:		Sar	rit	anox	h	
EXECUTIVE Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:			MY	713	-1.6	0.73
Totals					48	00
	Task Code	Amo	unt:-			
A) rees for Assignment				i ari i i i		
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-		the part of	1
B) Supervision Charges	Grand 1	Total (A	+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words; Fowt thous	and	and	e	ght	hundred	donly
	Sur	nmar	<u>у</u>			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Sut			lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
20240 H.H Kolkot offline			<del>-</del>	32	32	
My PAN Account Number is: AYWPB 393 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 58880017 E&OE	TB MARE	HOWN	Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e: PoN- : PUNBO:	$\mathcal{B}$
Samin Kuman Bhoamick	1			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

cation: Machine	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Some Holling Del	PIC of the freelancer  Smalanti Ghosh
the specific requests.		(Card Holder's Signature)
and the second	the state of the s	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter  Local Johns 20247102 Freelancer Code:	

House Address

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in Dear Sir/Madam.

Job Title: Shim ATUTSACK

Kalkata

Fieldwork Location:

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Freelancer Name Slabon H

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
affline	H-H- Kolkata	23	150
		iga was	, a.a.

The above stated assignment will start from 18924 and end on 1.10.24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 18,	09-2024
Name of signee:	Snabanti Ghosh
Signature:	Inabandi Ghosh.

Signed in the presence 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name

Reference No:

Date:

Contact number:

Signature:

Sandary No: 2420	banti (	501-	7	180 <sub>न</sub>	5	1,	7
e No.	8 - 1 p.	- BIL	L				
stomer's Name & Address  MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI  MARKET AGRIPHICAL SOUTH DAKE	X PVT. LTD.	ric Gr.	For Co	ommercial	Use:	g g = -g all 1 1 1	4T 4T
6 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhaku ribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 No.: AAECM50860			Date: Freela	o: 190	MXKO/	F 2023-	0041
+91-055-40070000	my Charges	Feesagair	ıst Ass	ignment/s	stated belo	ow:	
16 No: 202407102			Original Assignment Number and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
0 - 10 - 0	V 1015	5			I'' F		1.7
Title: Shim HTUINGE	an		- 1	- 1 1 1 1	18 1 18 E		
Idwork Locations: Kolkol					<del></del>	Amount	
es for Assignment		Qua	antity	Rate		7	
ta Collection Type & Segment					-		
<ul><li>1- Briefing charges</li><li>2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing</li></ul>			_	1		24	50
3- Main interview -		2	3_	150	<u> </u>	<del>-27</del>	
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc	cription/Others						
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran							
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges			Ca	m 17	Coho	Th	
			Sa_	WX-	713		
executive Name:				$-\mu$	110	34	50
Executive Name: FIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	T= 1, C-1	Lame	ount:-			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa Fotals	Job No.	Task Code	Ame	ount:-			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa Fotals							
FIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Fotals  () Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Am	ount:-	Not Payme	nt	
FIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Fotals  A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Grand T	Ame	ount:- A+B) For	Net Payme	nt de cool de	2 il tumbu
FIC Employee ID: Date: Signa  Fotals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Grand howa	Amo Total (	ount:- A+B) For four	Net Payme	nt land f	lifty only
FIC Employee ID: Date: Signa  Fotals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Grand howse	Total (	fount:-  four i	hundred	danol y	Lifty only
FIC Employee ID: Date: Signa  Fotals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words:	Job No.	Grand howa	Amoratic Amo	fount:-  four i	Net Payme  WYDNE  Invoice Quantity  Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Job No.  Jery Offor  Three  Three  Collection Type  Three  Type  Three	Grand Sulfactive Sulfactive Synched/Submitted	Amma Total (  amd  quantity IQC and A	A+B) For  fow  Ty  Rejectedby  greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted  23	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 23	Subsequent Invoices
Fic Employee ID: Date: Signa  Fotals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Job No.  LENGTON  Date Collection Type  Perein (both sides of the LACANT)	Grand  Lower Sur  antity Synched/ Submitted  23  page) is true and 213 R 1 GHOS	Amma Total ( and  mma Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For  few /  Rejectedby greed by me  the best of my  Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted  2 3 beliefs and I agree iary Bank Namiary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  23  e with all terms and cone: So BT Nox	Subsequent Invoices onditions.
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent Number  I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Job No.  Jery 07/02  Three  Three  Three  Three  Three  Three  Three  To Date collection Type  Three  Three	Grand  Lower Sur  antity Synched/ Submitted  23  page) is true and 213 R 1 GHOS	Amma Total ( and  mma Quantity IQC and A	A+B) For  few /  Rejectedby greed by me  the best of my  Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted  2 3 beliefs and I agree iary Bank Namiary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  23  e with all terms and cone: So Bo	Subsequent Invoices onditions.  I 011535

in Jose Piercad

Irke xcel Execu	utive Name :	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pl Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -11 DIPANNAR B 9836603916	10020		-11	the freelancer
Data by Market Date of Issue:	Xcel as per	registered with us as ta. He/She has been author project specific Assignment 21/21id From: 189 2000 C 740343 Address: This Auer to facilitate in his/her assignress	t Letter. Ref 1 10 20 dol uthority Card	erence No.	De la	M. Charles
ic requestor the ma		and the second second	,	and the fire	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment lette	r grantali	parties (INC)	ni yin." Tali	3-41-4
rName KALTAN idress o B. S. Roc Behole UN - S,		Job No: 202407 Job Title: SHAN ATU Fieldwork Location: KOLKata	17 RACK 1	Freelancer Cor Reference No: Date:		ou=2023 ·
offer you fees for the	which you had a he assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment attended on. Indoorher associated fees as mention	ed hereunder, o	on the terms a	nd conditions	mentioned
offer you fees for the order of	he assignment an	Segment - Center			Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offer you fees for the nd overleaf.	he assignment an	Segment - Center			Quantity	Rate Rs.
offer you fees for the and overleaf. es for Assignment:  ata Collection Ty	/pe	Segment - Center	r	ed assignment	Quantity (Nos)  15	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
woffer you fees for the and overleaf. es for Assignment:  Pata Collection Ty  Collection Ty  above stated assignment above stated assignment at the above stated as signment at the above stated assignment at the above stated as signment at the above stated as signment at the above stated as signment.	rent will start from the device handed evice is sent direct sove stated briefing the to pursue any further to pursue any bloyment in the Co	Segment - Center	Affhe complete task in complete location should be not an employer for any one. The Company	red assignmente quantity and ld be always in tin non-accepoyment but mather person, and y reserves its reserves its reserves its reserves.	Quantity (Nos)  15  t should be ded data be synce an active and Granterely an assigned that no recight to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  150  Slivered in require ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
offer you fees for the design of the design overleaf.  The for Assignment:  The collection Ty  The collectio	ent will start from the device hander vice is sent direct ove stated briefin thout any further ee to pursue any bloyment in the Conthereof.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Compand end on 10.20  dover to you for the data collection ly into the secured server. The device g. Non-Compliance of agreed sche reference/intimation to you. This other vocation of your choice or ompany shall be entertained in future ed herein (both sides of the page) is to	CAThe completed task in completed location should be location should b	red assignmente quantity and lid be always in tin non-accep oyment but muther person, and y reserves its resorted to the best of muther person.	Quantity (Nos)  15  t should be defined at a be synce and Grance and may be rely an assigned that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  150  Slivered in require ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
above stated assignment overs/quantity through data collected in the dependent of the above stated assignment overs/quantity through data collected in the dependent in part/full with an ancer, and you are from an anotytemporary emplout showing any reason the above stated assignment out showing any reason and conditions.	ent will start from the device hander vice is sent direct ove stated briefing thout any further ee to pursue any oloyment in the Con thereof.	Segment - Center Work and on the Line of a collection of the data collection of the secured server. The device of a company shall be entertained in future of the collection o	CAThe complete task in complete contains should be location should be not an employer for any one. The Company of the Company	red assignmente quantity and lid be always in tin non-accep oyment but muther person, and y reserves its resorted to the best of muther person.	Quantity (Nos)  15  t should be defined at a be synce and Grance and may be rely an assigned that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  150  Slivered in require ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
w offer you fees for the and overleaf. es for Assignment:  Data Collection Ty  Office  above stated assignment bers/quantity through data collected in the deformunicated at the aboundent in part/full will lancer, and you are from the property of the prop	ent will start from the device hander vice is sent direct ove stated briefing thout any further ee to pursue any oloyment in the Con thereof.	Segment - Center Work and on the Line of a collection of the data collection of the secured server. The device of a company shall be entertained in future of the collection o	CAThe complete task in complete contains should be location should be not an employer for any one. The Company of the Company	ted assignment te quantity and ld be always in tin non-accept oyment but me ther person, and the presence to the best of me the presence s Name:	Quantity (Nos)  15  t should be defined at a be synce and Grance and may be rely an assigned that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  150  Slivered in require ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment.
above stated assignment above stated assignment data collected in the decommunicated at the abgument in part/full will alancer, and you are from an another showing any reason to blemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed evice is sent direct over stated briefing the to pursue any floyment in the Conthereof.	Segment - Center  Volvoit  A proposition of the data collection of the compliance of agreed scheme reference/intimation to you. This other vocation of your choice or the company shall be entertained in future of the data collection of the page) is the collection of the page of t	CAThe complete task in complete location should be	ed assignment te quantity and ald be always it in non-accept oyment but me ther person, and the preserves its resorted to the best of me the presence as Name:  et number:	Quantity (Nos)  15  t should be defined at a be synce and Grance and may be rely an assigned that no recight to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  150  Slivered in require ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment agree with all
above stated assignment overs/quantity through data collected in the dependent of the above stated assignment overs/quantity through data collected in the dependent in part/full with an ancer, and you are from an anotytemporary emplout showing any reason the above stated assignment out showing any reason and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed evice is sent direct over stated briefing the to pursue any floyment in the Conthereof.	Segment - Center  Volvoit  A proposition of the data collection of the compliance of agreed scheme reference/intimation to you. This other vocation of your choice or the company shall be entertained in future of the data collection of the page) is the collection of the page of t	CAThe complete task in complete location should be	the presence s Name:  at number:  at number:	Quantity (Nos)  15  t should be defined to be syncered and may be should be defined to the syncered and that no region to terminally beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  150  Slivered in require ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as quest from you fate your assignment agree with all